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RESlTL'rS 

Senior Men K1 

1 T.Cornish 
2 R.Belcber 
3 C.Greeff 
4 13.Greenham 
;> ll.Clarke 
6 r.Gorman 
7 D.v:alker 
3 I.Jobe 
9 r1.Kelly 

10 K.Fraser 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

A.Morton 
S.E'vans 
P.Allinson 
_.Murray 
L.Barrie 
I.Robertson 

Incomplete Runs 
P.Dimmock 
J. \=Jes 1, 
D.\-Jolfe 

Senior Hen K2 

1 ',!. Clapham 
2 K.Nadal 
3 D.Mills 
'-l- V. Taylor 
5 M.Kinnin~onth 
Junior Ladies K1 
1 L.Davis 
2 1\..Edwards 
3 A.Millar 

Eng A 
\vales 
i,.;. v, R. 
;ales 
Reading 
Eng A 
W. v,. R. 
Eng B 
Eng B 
Seo A 
Seo A 
Eng C 
Nott. 
Seo B 
Seo B 
Perth 

I 
1.54.26 
1.52.53 
1.54.25 
2.07.5~ 
2.00.38 
2.02.24 
2.04.48 
1.56.06 
2.04.50 
2.13.13 
2. '10. 22 
2.08.26 
2.20.15 
2.25.02 
2.35.52 
2. 51. 50 

II 
1.21. 30 
1.24.38 
1.23.11 
1.25.27 
1.25.49 
1.24.16 
1.28.48 
1.28.21 
1. 28. 54 
1.31.10 
1.30.17 
1.29.37 
1.35.32 
1.37.26 
1.39.45 
1. 56. 35 

III 
1.11.20 
1.11.1 
1.11.17 
1.11.22 
1.14.37 
1.13.02 
1.14.34 
1.16.12 
1.17.02 
1.17 .L~4 
1.17.03 
1.18.45 
1.18.42 
1.25.05 
1.25.43 
1.~9.15 

IV 
2.24.59 
2.25.00 
2 • 27 • OL~ 
2.26.17 
2.30.28 
2.34.06 
2.31.]8 
2.40.35 
2.3s.12 
2.36.~1 
2.41.~S 
2.54.48 
2.43.35 
2.50.05 
2.51.27 
3.11.25 

Nott. 2.20.20 - - 2.2S.48 
Royal - rl --r - 1.18.-+1 
Forth 2.46.48 1.46.46 

1 Park/Biggs ~i.W.R. 1.52.33 
2 Samuel/ Anderson Sc A 1. 52. 34 
3 lJenny/Easson Seo B 1.59.58 
4 Partridg€/Rogers Eg A 2.04.05 
Incomplete Run 

Paterson/Bryce Falkirk 

Ladies K1 

Eng B 
Eng A 
Seo A 
Gl.JCC 
Seo B 

2.21.56 
2.32.:;8 
2.52.38 
3.00.49 
3 .14.49 

1.24.06 1.10.24 
1.23.07 1.11.0 
1.29.36 1.15.05 
1.4G.02 1.18.51 

1. 51. 46 

.4?.14 
2. 50. 51 
3.02.35 
3.11.29 
3.12.21 

TOTAL 

6.52.15 
6.53.49 
6.55.57 
7 .11. 0~ 
7.11.32 
7.13.~8 
7.19.48 
7.21.14 
7.26.5 
7.38.3 
7.3s.10 
7.51_3~ 
7.58.04 
8.17.38 
8.32.47 
9.29.05 

2.25.22 6.52.25 
2.26.02 6.52.51 
2.36.53 7.21.32 
2.38.20 7.47.18 

EnG A 
Geo A 
Seo B 

2.29.12 
2.45.34 
3.08.25 

5.09.1 
5.2;.2s 
5. 55.13 
.12.1 

6.27 .10 

5.20.11 
5.44.51 
,: • 39. 3 



l 
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